The-Safety-Valve.com
LWN 461.02-E
Type
 437
Type
437
FactsFacts
 Safety Relief Valves

3
7
How to order – Article numbers
01/07LWN 481.01-E
Type 437Type 437
Article numbers
Conventional design Long version
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [mm] 10 6 10
 Actual Orifi ce area A0 [mm2] 78.5 28.3 78.5
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [inch] 0.394 0.236 0.394
Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2]  0.122 0.044 0.122
 Base / Inlet body material: 1.4104 (430)
  H2 Art.-No. 4373. 2602 2622 2612
 H3 Art.-No. 4373.
 pmax. = 16 barg
2603 – –
 H4 Art.-No. 4373. 2604 2624 2614
p [barg] S/G/L 0.1 – 93 S/G 180 – 365 S/G/L 93 –180
p [psig] S/G/L 1.5 – 1349 S/G 2611 – 5294 S/G/L 1349 – 2611
 Base / Inlet body material: 1.4404 (316L)
   H2 Art.-No. 4374. 3142 3122 3152
 H4 Art.-No. 4374. 3144 3124 3154
p [barg] S/G/L 0.1 – 68 S/G 180 – 365 S/G/L 68 –180
p [psig]  S/G/L 1.5 – 986 S/G 2611 – 5294 S/G/L 986 – 2611
Ty
p
e
43
7
Type 437Type 437
Dimensions and weights – US Units
01/10 LWN 481.01-E
Ty
p
e
43
7
Conventional design – Female thread
Conventional design – Male thread Long version – male threadRequired installation diameter
Threaded connections
  Size Outlet body
Conventional design Long version
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
Actual Orifice diameter d0 [inch] 0.394 0.394 0.394 0.236 0.236 0.236 0.394 0.394 0.394
Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2] 0.122 0.122 0.122 0.044 0.044 0.044 0.122 0.122 0.122
Weight [lbs] 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.1 4.6 4.6 3.1 4.6 4.6
 Required installation diameter [inch] 29/16 35/32 35/32 29/16 35/32 35/32 29/16 35/32 35/32
Inlet thread “Female”
  Size outlet body
Conventional design Long version
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
Center to face [inch]
DIN ISO 228-1 G
Inlet 1/2" a 113/16 113/16 115/16 113/16 113/16 115/16 113/16 113/16 115/16ISO 7-1/BS 21 Rc
ASME B1.20.1 NPT Inlet 3/4", 1" a 27/32 27/32 25/16 27/32 27/32 25/16 27/32 27/32 25/16
Outlet b 13/16 115/32 115/32 13/16 115/32 115/32 13/16 115/32 115/32
 Height [inch]
Inlet 1/2" H max. 87/32 87/32 811/32 87/32 87/32 811/32 87/32 87/32 811/32
Inlet 3/4", 1" H max. 85/8 85/8 83/4 97/16 97/16 99/16 97/16 97/16 99/16
Inlet thread “Male”
Size outlet body
Conventional design Long version
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
Center to face [inch]
DIN ISO 228-1 G
Inlet a 15/16 15/16 113/32 15/16 15/16 113/32 15/16 15/16 113/32
Outlet b 13/16 115/32 115/32 13/16 115/32 115/32 13/16 115/32 115/32
ISO 7-1/BS 21  R
Inlet a 17/32 17/32 111/32 17/32 17/32 111/32 17/32 17/32 111/32ASME B1.20.1 NPT
Outlet b 13/16 115/32 115/32 13/16 115/32 115/32 13/16 115/32 115/32